TRIAL: Waikaia Collie Club
DATE : 21/22" February 2025

JUDGE: Eddie Conlan

1St

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
JUDGE:

15t Maiden Special

JUDGE :

1St

nd

3rd

4th

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

JUDGE :

1St
nd
3rd
4th
5th
1%t Intermediate

15t Maiden Special

JUDGE :

lst

ond

3rd

Ath

5th

1%t Intermediate
15t Maiden

Mike Joyce

COMPETITOR

Alan Stewart
lan Anderson
Roger Tweed
Roger Tweed
Rick Aubrey
Alan Stewart
Joel Galloway
Brian Dickison

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD
# RUNS:
COMPETITOR

Russell Peek
Rick Aubrey
Jimmy Longley
Ben Clark
Alan Stewart
Ben Clark

Joel Galloway

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

DOG
Ice
Jet
Strike
Kane
Trump
Ice

Reggie

DOG
Kip
Trump
Lady
Johny
Ice
Johny
Steven

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

Craig Stanway
COMPETITOR

Roger Tweed
Steph Tweed

Mackenzie Smith

Micheal Lucas
Chris Lawson
Roger Tweed
Chris Lawson

DOG
Dudley
Fault
Wake
Chook
Frank
Dudley
Frank

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

Tain Laing # RUNS:

COMPETITOR
Brad MacPherson

Sam Edh
Morgan Peters
Ryan Tutty
Paul Bell

Sam Edh
Morgan Peters

DOG
Gus
Jim
Tango
Fella
Hemi
Jim
Tango

POINTS
96

95.5
94.5

94

93.5

96

96

POINTS
96

95.5

95

94.5
94.25
94.5

93

POINTS
96

95

93

91.5

91

96

91

POINTS
98.5

95

94

92.5
92.25
95

94



