TRIAL: Waikaia Collie Club
DATE: 21/22<sup>nd</sup> February 2025

### **EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD**

- 11	ID	GF.	Fdd	iΔ	Con	lan
JU	JU	GE.	Euu	ıe	COII	ıaıı

	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 <sup>st</sup>	Alan Stewart	Ice	96
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Ian Anderson	Jet	95.5
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Roger Tweed	Strike	94.5
4 <sup>th</sup>	Roger Tweed	Kane	94
5 <sup>th</sup>	Rick Aubrey	Trump	93.5
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Alan Stewart	Ice	96
JUDGE:	Joel Galloway		
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden Special	Brian Dickison	Reggie	96

#### **EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD**

## JUDGE: Mike Joyce # RUNS:

	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 <sup>st</sup>	Russell Peek	Kip	96
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Rick Aubrey	Trump	95.5
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jimmy Longley	Lady	95
4 <sup>th</sup>	Ben Clark	Johny	94.5
5 <sup>th</sup>	Alan Stewart	Ice	94.25
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Ben Clark	Johny	94.5
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Joel Galloway	Steven	93

### **EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT**

## JUDGE: Craig Stanway # RUNS:

	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 <sup>st</sup>	Roger Tweed	Dudley	96
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Steph Tweed	Fault	95
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mackenzie Smith	Wake	93
4 <sup>th</sup>	Micheal Lucas	Chook	91.5
5 <sup>th</sup>	Chris Lawson	Frank	91
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Roger Tweed	Dudley	96
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden Special	Chris Lawson	Frank	91

#### **EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT**

# JUDGE: Tain Laing # RUNS:

	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 <sup>st</sup>	Brad MacPherson	Gus	98.5
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Sam Edh	Jim	95
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Morgan Peters	Tango	94
4 <sup>th</sup>	Ryan Tutty	Fella	92.5
5 <sup>th</sup>	Paul Bell	Hemi	92.25
1 <sup>st</sup> Intermediate	Sam Edh	Jim	95
1 <sup>st</sup> Maiden	Morgan Peters	Tango	94